Roxana Eggleston-Rangel, Application Scientist
Roxana likes to spend time with her dog and family. She has a German Shepherd mix named Cobi who was named after the official mascot
of the 1992 Summer Olympics and not the basketball player. Besides the lab, you might find Roxana in old episodes of the Ghost Whisperer,
MAD TV, The L word and others as she used to be a TV extra during her school years.
Page 1 of 4
Have questions or want more details on implementing this method? We would love to help!
Visit www.phenomenex.com/Chat to get in touch with one of our Technical Specialists
TN-1285

t: +1 (310) 212-0555
Ordering Information
2.6 μm Micro LC Columns (mm)
Phases 30 x 0.3 50 x 0.3 100 x 0.3 150 x 0.3 50 x 0.5 150 x 0.5
XB-C18 00A-4496-AC 00B-4496-AC 00D-4496-AC 00F-4496-AC 00B-4496-AF 00F-4496-AF
Biphenyl –– 00B-4622-AC –– 00F-4622-AC 00B-4622-AF —
C18  00A-4462-AC 00B-4462-AC –– 00F-4462-AC 00B-4462-AF —
EVO C18 –– 00B-4725-AC –– 00F-4725-AC 00B-4725-AF —
F5 –– 00B-4723-AC 00D-4723-AC 00F-4723-AC 00B-4723-AF —